
Semi-Private Tennis Lessons 2024
(Year 7 to 12)

Summary of the Program
A Semi-Private tennis lesson allows students to learn and develop their tennis with a friend or a
student of similar ability and age. The low coach to student ratio enables the coach to fast-track
player’s technical development in a fun environment.

Please note:
You MUST indicate your daughter's training partner. The responsibility of finding a suitable
training partner lies with the parent/carer. If you are unable to find a suitable partner, you must
register for a Private Tennis Lesson as a partner will not be sourced for you. Your indicated
partner must also be registered for Semi Private Tennis Lessons.

Program Information

Days/Times 45-minute lesson options
Monday to Friday 6.30am to 7.15am
Monday to Friday 12.45pm to 1.30pm
Only these session times are available for 45-minute lessons.
60-minute lesson options
Monday to Friday 4.00pm to 5.00pm
Monday to Friday 5.00pm to 6.00pm
Saturday 1.30pm to 2.30pm or 2.30pm to 3.30pm
Only these session times are available for 60-minute lessons

Program Cost 45-minute lessons
Term 1: $375.00
Term 2: $337.50
Term 3: $375.00
Term 4: $262.50

60-minute lessons
Term 1: $500.00
Term 2: $450.00
Term 3: $500.00
Term 4: $350.00

Location Secondary School Courts

Term/s Offered Terms 1 to 4



Year Groups Years 7 to 12

When to Register This is a TERMLY program. Registration is required toward the end of
the term prior to participation and is only valid for one term.

When you are Charged This program will be charged at the end of each term of registration.

Program Co-ordinator Mr Jufri Foss
jfoss@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

Head Coach Miss Tyra Calderwood
tcalderwood@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

Program Dates
(Start/End)

Monday
Term 1: Monday 5 February to Monday 8 April
Term 2: Monday 6 May to Monday 24 June
Term 3: Monday 29 July to Monday 23 September
Term 4: Monday 21 October to Monday 25 November

Tuesday
Term 1: Tuesday 6 February to Tuesday 9 April
Term 2: Tuesday 30 April to Tuesday 25 June
Term 3: Tuesday 23 July to Tuesday 24 September
Term 4: Tuesday 15 October to Tuesday 26 November

Wednesday
Term 1: Wednesday 7 February to Wednesday 10 April
Term 2: Wednesday 1 May to Wednesday 26 June
Term 3: Wednesday 24 July to Wednesday 25 September
Term 4: Wednesday 16 October to Wednesday 27 November

Thursday
Term 1: Thursday 8 February to Thursday 11 April
Term 2: Thursday 2 May to Thursday 27 June
Term 3: Thursday 25 July to Thursday 26 September
Term 4: Thursday 17 October to Thursday 28 November

Friday
Term 1: Friday 9 February to 12 April
Term 2: Friday 3 May to Friday 28 June
Term 3: Friday 26 July to Friday 27 September
Term 4: Friday 18 October to Friday 29 November

*Please note there will be no lessons on Public Holidays

mailto:jfoss@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au
mailto:tcalderwood@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au


Uniform Pymble Sports uniform and hat

Equipment Racquet and water bottle

Further Information Training Partner: You MUST indicate your daughter's training
partner. The responsibility of finding a suitable training partner lies
with the parent/carer. If you are unable to find a suitable partner, you
must register for a Private Tennis Lesson as a partner will not be
sourced for you.


